Shakeel Ahmed S/O Sri Sharif Sab R/O Bellani Road, 
Talaguppa Village & Gram Panchayath, Sagara Tq, 

Shivamogga Dist. 
Sri Parveez Ahmed S/O Sharif Sab (Guarantor), B H Road, 
Talaguppa, Sagar 577430. 

3. Total liabilities as on: 
31.10.2025 

Rs. 7,55,809.20/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Fifty Five Thousand 

Eight Hundred Nine and paisa Twenty Only) 

4. (a) Mode of Auction:  
(b) Details of Auction 

service provider:  
(c) Date & Time of 

Auction:  
(d) Place of Auction :  

E-Auction 
M/s PSB Alliance Ltd (ebkray) 

support.ebkray@psballiance.com,Website:https://baanknet.com/.

[...]

Talaguppa Sagar Taluk, Shivamogga.  
Property bounded by  
East: Village Panchayat Road  

West: Bellani Road 
North:  Vacant land & Govt well 

South: Kottege land of Shambanna 
Latitude: 14.20759000 & Longitude: 74.90559900 

6. Reserve Price:  Rs. 53,00,000/-(Rupees Fifty Three Lakhs Only) 

7. EMD amount  Rs. 5,30,000/- (Rupees Five lakhs Thirty Thousand Only) 

8. The property can be 
inspected Date & Time 

19.11.2025 10:00am to 4:00pm 

9. Other terms and conditions:  

a) The property/ies will be sold in AS is where is”, As is what is”, and Whatever 
there is” condition, including encumbrances if any.